2582sc Dissolved
Oxygen Analyser
Applications
• Power Generation
Simple to Integrate. Simple to Operate.
An integral part of the most complete water analytics system for the Power industry. Hach® provides
abroad range of product options designed to work together into flexible solutions to meet your unique
needs. Hach’s comprehensive approach saves you time on design, installation, training, maintenance,

4 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen Analyser
DOC053.52.35348.Mar24
Order Information
Complete Analyser
2582.99.A01801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 mA
Output and Analyser Kit
2582.99.A02801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500
Profibus DP and Analyser Kit
2582.99.A06801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500
Profinet and Analyser Kit
2582.99.A0B801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 LAN +
mA Output and Analyser Kit
2582.99.A0B801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 LAN +
mA Output and Analyser Kit
2582.99.A0F801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 LAN+
Profinet and Analyser Kit
2582.99.AA1801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 Claros
mA Output and Analyser Kit
2582.99.AA2801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 Claros
Profibus DP and Analyser Kit
2582.99.AA6801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 Claros
Profinet and Analyser Kit
2582.99.AAB801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 Claros
LAN + mA Output and Analyser Kit
2582.99.AAC801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 Claros
LAN + Profibus DP and Analyser Kit
2582.99.AAF801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 Claros
LAN + Profinet and Analyser Kit
2582.99.Z01801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 24
VDC mA Output and Analyser Kit
2582.99.Z02801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 24
VDC Profibus DP and Analyser Kit
2582.99.Z0B801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 24
VDC LAN + mA Output and Analyser Kit
2582.99.Z0C801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 24
VDC LAN + Profibus DP and Analyser Kit
2582.99.ZA1801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 24
VDC Claros mA Output and Analyser Kit
2582.99.ZA2801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500 24
VDC Claros Profibus DP and Analyser Kit
2582.99.ZAB801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500
24 VDC Claros LAN + mA Output and
Analyser Kit
2582.99.ZAC801 2582sc Dissolved Oxygen - SC4500
24 VDC Claros LAN + Profibus DP and
Analyser Kit
Communication and Module Options
LXZ524.98.00042 SC4x00 mA Input Module